@ 706

VTF

@ 706

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Baruth, Heideweg ab
Baruth, Schule
Baruth, Feldstr.
Baruth, Hauptstr.
Baruth Bhf
Baruth, Zossener Str.
Miickendorf, Teupitzer Weg
Lindenbriick, Abz.
Neuhof (Zossen), Zum Wolziger See
Neu Wiinsdorf, Cottbuser Str.
Wiinsdorf-Waldstadt Bhf
Wiinsdorf, Oberschule
Wiinsdorf, Klausdorfer Str.
Klausdorf (TF), Str. nach Wiinsdorf
Klausdorf (TF), Dorfaue
Klausdorf (TF), Am Denkmalplatz
Klausdorf (TF), Poststr.
Klausdorf (TF), Strandbad
Mellensee, Lichtentann
Mellensee, Am Wildpark
Mellensee, Saalower Allee
Saalow, Miihle
Saalow, Dorfaue
Saalow, Berg
Saalow, Dorfaue
Saalow, Mellenseestr.
Saalow, Miihle
Mellensee, Saalower Allee
Mellensee, Bahnhofsallee
Mellensee, Dorfanger
Mellensee, Kiefernallee
Zossen, Wehrdamm
Zossen, Johnepark
Zossen, Th.-Miintzer-Str.
Zossen, Luckenwalder Str.
Zossen Bhf
Zossen, Marktplatz
Zossen, Mittenwalder Str.
Zossen, Friedhof
Zossen, Str. der Befreiung an
98 Ferientage
99 Schultage

Baruth » Wiinsdorf » Zossen

Giiltig ab: 18.03.2019

Montag-Freitag

1

4.16
4.17
4.19

4.20
4.23
4.28
4.30
4.31
4.36

3

5.14
I
5.16
5.17
5.19
5.20
5.23
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.36

105
99

6.00
6.02
6.04
I
6.06
6.08
6.14
6.16
6.17
6.23
6.25
6.27
6.30
6.32
6.32
6.33
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.39
6.41
6.43
6.46
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.52
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.02
7.05
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.12

7 9 111 113 15 115
99 99 98 99
8.36 . 1557
8.38 11.55 14.07 |
8.40 11.57 14.09 15.59
8.4111.58 14.10 16.00
8.43 | | 16.02
8.44 12.00 1412 16.03
8.47 12.02 14.14 16.06
8.52 12.07 1419 16.11
8.54 12.09 1421 16.13
8.55 12.10 1422 16.14

9.00 12.16 13.13

14.28 16.20 16.20

12.18 13.15 14.30 16.22 16.22
12.2013.17 14.32 16.24 16.24
12.23 13.20 14.35 16.27 16.27
12.2513.21 14.37 16.28 16.28
12.2513.22 14.37 16.29 16.29
12.26 13.22 14.38 16.29 16.29
12.27 13.24 14.39 16.31 16.31
12.28 13.25 14.40 16.32 16.32
12.29 13.26 14.41 16.33 16.33

1231 | 14.4316.3416.34
1233 | 14.4516.36 16.36
1234 | 14.46 16.37 16.37
1236 | 14.48 16.40 16.40
1238 | 14.50 16.42 16.42
1239 | 14.5116.43 16.43
1240 | 14.5216.43 16.43
1242 | 1454 16.45 16.45

12.42 13.28 14.54 16.46 16.46
12.44 13.29 14.56 16.47 16.47
12.4513.30 14.57 16.48 16.48
12.46 13.32 14.58 16.50 16.50
12.47 13.33 14.59 16.51 16.51
12.48 13.34 15.00 16.52 16.52
12.50 13.36 15.02 16.54 16.54

1253 | 15.0516.57 16.57
12.56 13.37 17.00 17.00
12.57 13.38 17.01 17.01
12.58 13.39 17.02 17.02
12.59 13.40 17.03 17.03

@ 706



@ 706 Zossen » Wiinsdorf » Baruth

VTF

@ 706

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Zossen, Str. der Befreiung
Zossen, Friedhof
Zossen, Mittenwalder Str.
Zossen, Marktplatz
Zossen Bhf
Zossen, Luckenwalder Str.
Zossen, Th.-Miintzer-Str.
Zossen, Johnepark
Zossen, Wehrdamm
Mellensee, Kiefernallee
Mellensee, Dorfanger
Mellensee, Bahnhofsallee
Mellensee, Saalower Allee
Saalow, Miihle
Saalow, Dorfaue
Saalow, Berg
Saalow, Dorfaue
Saalow, Mellenseestr.
Saalow, Miihle
Mellensee, Saalower Allee
Mellensee, Am Wildpark
Mellensee, Lichtentann
Klausdorf (TF), Strandbad
Klausdorf (TF), Poststr.
Klausdorf (TF), Am Denkmalplatz
Klausdorf (TF), Dorfaue
Klausdorf (TF), Str. nach Wiinsdorf
Sperenberg, Klausdorfer Chaussee
Sperenberg, Zossener Allee
Wiinsdorf, Klausdorfer Str.
Wiinsdorf, Oberschule
Wiinsdorf-Waldstadt Bhf
Neu Wiinsdorf, Cottbuser Str.
Neuhof (Zossen), Zum Wolziger See
Lindenbriick, Abz.
Miickendorf, Teupitzer Weg
Baruth, Zossener Str.
Baruth Bhf
Baruth, Hauptstr.
Baruth, Feldstr.
Baruth, Schule
Baruth, Heideweg

99 Schultage

ab

Giiltig ab: 18.03.2019

Montag-Freitag

2 4 106 8 110 112
99 99 99
6.37 13.05
6.38 13.06
6.39 13.07
6.41 o13.08 .
6.44 12.35 13.11 13.30 14.24
6.46 12.37 13.13 13.32 14.26
6.48 12.39 13.15 13.34 14.28
6.49 12.40 13.16 13.35 14.29
6.50 12.41 13.17 13.36 14.30
6.51 12.42 13.18 13.37 14.31
6.53 12.43 13.19 13.38 14.32
6.55 12.44 13.20 13.39 14.33
6.56 1245 | 13.4014.34
6.58 1247 | 13.4214.36
7.00 1248 | 13.431437
7.02 1251 | 13.46 14.40
7.04 1253 | 13.4814.42
7.05 1254 | 13.4914.43
7.06 1254 | 13.49 14.43
7.08 1256 | 13.5114.45
7.10 12.58 13.22 13.53 14.47
7.1 12.59 13.23 13.54 14.48
7.12 13.00 13.24 13.55 14.49
7.14 13.02 13.26 13.57 14.51
7.15 13.02 13.26 13.57 14.51
716 | 1327 | 1452
717 . | 1328 | 1453
| 1306 | 1401 |
| C13.07 | 1402 |
721 REE? 14.57
724 . 1334 14.59
7271141 1336 15.01
7331146 | 13.42
7341148 | 13.43
7.3611.50  13.45
7.4211.55 1350
7.4511.58  13.53
747 | . |
7.4911.59  13.55
7511201 | 1356
754 | . 1359
12.03

14 16

17.18
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.43
17.45
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.51
17.51
17.52
17.53
I
I

17.57

1759
17.00 18.01
17.05 18.07
17.06 18.08
17.08 18.10
17.1318.15
17.16 18.18
17.18 18.20
17.2118.23
17.22 18.24

17.2418.26

@ 706



